

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.16

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.28/2026

PRIYA PARIYANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNIT GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-01-2026 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Nidhi Mohan Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 06.02.2026.

(KRITIKA TIWARI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MANOJ KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)